CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2017, tymy (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017) - Celkové, 02.09.2017

# Jméno Zemé
1 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE
2 Hrdlicka Hynek (2005) CZE
3 Michélek Simon (2005) CZE
4 Elia$ David (2005) CZE
5 Hellmich Jonas (2005) CZE
6 Cervenkova Denisa (2004) CZE
7 Cervenkova Katefina (2004) CZE
8 Rozsival Erik (2004) CZE
9 Nydrle Filip (2005) CZE
10 Solc Maté&j (2004) CZE
11 KuSova Anna (2004) CZE
12 Kucerova Elika (2005) CZE
13 Skoi'epa Adam (2004) CZE
14 Trojan Adam (2004) CZE
15 Chmatalova Adéla (2004) CZE
16 Auf Jakub (2005) CZE
17 Ptackova Anna (2004) CZE
18 Zirovnicky Jan (2005) CZE
19 Maixnerova Eliska (2004) CZE
20 Kucharova Karolina (2004) CZE
21 Charvéat Matyas (2005) CZE
22 Vesecka Nicol (2004) CZE
23 ReZ Adam (2005) CZE
24 Hamata Lukas (2005) CZE
25 Weber Adam (2004) CZE
26 Flanderka Ales (2004) CZE
27 Bohacova Tereza (2004) CZE
28 Nosek Martin (2004) CZE
29 Stuchlikova Natélie (2005) CZE
30 Chytilova Adéla (2004) CZE
31 Svobodova Agata (2005) CZE
32 Vinklarkova Marie (2004) CZE
33 Rysava Emilie (2005) CZE
34 Novak Josef (2004) CZE
35 Salvet Martin (2004) CZE

Generovano dne 17.10.2025 06:11

Klub

E.ON Triathlon Team
PKJH

PKJH

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Dukla Liberec
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Triatlon Ji¢in

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Ekol team

TRIKV

Loko Trutnov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
CzechTRI K. Team
E.ON Triathlon Team
CzechTRI K. Team

Triatlon Plzer

Tri club Pfibram
KruSnoman TT Litvinov
TRIKV

TAP Plzen

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

TT Pfibram, z. s.

E.ON Triathlon Team
Triatlon Plzefi

LBS sport team

MG Bike team

Elite sport Boskovice
Krusnoman TT Litvinov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Cas

00:26:32,00
00:26:42,00
00:26:52,00
00:26:56,00
00:28:14,00
00:28:18,00
00:28:32,00
00:28:54,00
00:29:05,00
00:29:05,00
00:29:31,00
00:29:41,00
00:30:02,00
00:30:12,00
00:30:16,00
00:30:22,00
00:30:51,00
00:31:32,00
00:31:54,00
00:32:11,00
00:32:14,00
00:32:22,00
00:32:38,00
00:32:51,00
00:33:46,00
00:34:05,00
00:34:08,00
00:34:31,00
00:34:41,00
00:35:00,00
00:35:13,00
00:35:40,00
00:36:40,00
00:39:10,00
00:40:19,00

Plavéni
00:04:53,00()
00:04:50,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:05:02,00()
00:05:26,00()
00:04:46,00()
00:04:54,00()
00:04:57,00()
00:05:48,00()
00:05:44,00()
00:05:28,00()
00:05:43,00()
00:05:04,00()
00:06:17,00()
00:06:07,00()
00:05:49,00()
00:05:57,00()
00:05:47,00()
00:05:56,00()
00:05:46,00()
00:07:02,00()
00:06:03,00()
00:07:02,00()
00:06:35,00()
00:06:16,00()
00:06:43,00()
00:07:02,00()
00:07:43,00()
00:05:57,00()
00:07:38,00()
00:06:08,00()
00:07:16,00()
00:07:26,00()
00:10:01,00()
00:07:03,00()

1. depo
00:00:32,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:12,00()

Kolo
00:13:03,00()
00:13:11,00()
00:13:15,00()
00:13:03,00()
00:13:32,00()
00:14:05,00()
00:14:10,00()
00:13:42,00()
00:13:24,00()
00:13:51,00()
00:14:21,00()
00:14:33,00()
00:14:20,00()
00:14:34,00()
00:13:57,00()
00:14:37,00()
00:13:53,00()
00:14:40,00()
00:14:58,00()
00:14:37,00()
00:14:24,00()
00:15:30,00()
00:14:27,00()
00:15:38,00()
00:16:44,00()
00:15:29,00()
00:16:17,00()
00:16:04,00()
00:17:23,00()
00:15:47,00()
00:15:49,00()
00:16:30,00()
00:16:07,00()
00:16:54,00()
00:16:24,00()

2. depo
00:00:19,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:17,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:17,00()
00:00:17,00()
00:00:18,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:15,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:19,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:18,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:18,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:25,00()
23:59:30,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:24,00()

TRIATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

29

2017

B&h
00:07:46,00()
00:07:49,00()
00:07:59,00()
00:08:02,00()
00:08:17,00()
00:08:34,00()
00:08:41,00()
00:09:25,00()
00:09:03,00()
00:08:20,00()
00:08:47,00()
00:08:21,00()
00:09:16,00()
00:08:36,00()
00:09:03,00()
00:08:57,00()
00:10:04,00()
00:10:03,00()
00:10:06,00()
00:10:32,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:09:37,00()
00:09:33,00()
00:09:11,00()
00:09:34,00()
00:10:31,00()
00:09:55,00()
00:09:17,00()
00:10:21,00()
00:10:30,00()
00:12:13,00()
00:11:44,00()
00:11:47,00()
00:10:49,00()
00:15:16,00()




