

## CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2017, týmy (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017) - Celkově, 02.09.2017



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kozojed Martin (2004)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:26:32,00	00:04:53,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:13:03,00()	00:00:19,00()	00:07:46,00()
2	Hrdlička Hynek (2005)	CZE	PK JH	00:26:42,00	00:04:50,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:13:11,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:07:49,00()
3	Michálek Šimon (2005)	CZE	PK JH	00:26:52,00	00:04:48,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:13:15,00()	00:00:17,00()	00:07:59,00()
4	Eliáš David (2005)	CZE	TRI KLUB Přebram	00:26:56,00	00:05:02,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:13:03,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:08:02,00()
5	Hellmich Jonáš (2005)	CZE	Dukla Liberec	00:28:14,00	00:05:26,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:13:32,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:08:17,00()
6	Červenková Denisa (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:28:18,00	00:04:46,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:14:05,00()	00:00:17,00()	00:08:34,00()
7	Červenková Kateřina (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:28:32,00	00:04:54,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:14:10,00()	00:00:17,00()	00:08:41,00()
8	Rozsival Erik (2004)	CZE	TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:28:54,00	00:04:57,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:13:42,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:09:25,00()
9	Nýdrle Filip (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Jičín	00:29:05,00	00:05:48,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:13:24,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:09:03,00()
10	Šolc Matěj (2004)	CZE	TT Přebram, z. s.	00:29:05,00	00:05:44,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:13:51,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:08:20,00()
11	Kušová Anna (2004)	CZE	Ekol team	00:29:31,00	00:05:28,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:14:21,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:08:47,00()
12	Kučerová Eliška (2005)	CZE	TRIKV	00:29:41,00	00:05:43,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:14:33,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:08:21,00()
13	Skořepa Adam (2004)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:30:02,00	00:05:04,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:14:20,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:09:16,00()
14	Trojan Adam (2004)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:30:12,00	00:06:17,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:14:34,00()	00:00:15,00()	00:08:36,00()
15	Chmátalová Adéla (2004)	CZE		00:30:16,00	00:06:07,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:13:57,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:09:03,00()
16	Auf Jakub (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:30:22,00	00:05:49,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:14:37,00()	00:00:19,00()	00:08:57,00()
17	Ptáčková Anna (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:30:51,00	00:05:57,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:13:53,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:10:04,00()
18	Žirovnický Jan (2005)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:31:32,00	00:05:47,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:14:40,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:10:03,00()
19	Maixnerová Eliška (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:31:54,00	00:05:56,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:14:58,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:10:06,00()
20	Kuchařová Karolína (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:32:11,00	00:05:46,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:14:37,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:10:32,00()
21	Charvát Matyáš (2005)	CZE		00:32:14,00	00:07:02,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:14:24,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:09:26,00()
22	Vesecká Nicol (2004)	CZE	Tri club Přebram	00:32:22,00	00:06:03,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:15:30,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:09:37,00()
23	Rež Adam (2005)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:32:38,00	00:07:02,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:14:27,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:09:33,00()
24	Hamata Lukáš (2005)	CZE	TRIKV	00:32:51,00	00:06:35,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:15:38,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:09:11,00()
25	Weber Adam (2004)	CZE	TAP Plzeň	00:33:46,00	00:06:16,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:16:44,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:09:34,00()
26	Flanderka Aleš (2004)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:34:05,00	00:06:43,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:15:29,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:10:31,00()
27	Boháčová Tereza (2004)	CZE	TT Přebram, z. s.	00:34:08,00	00:07:02,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:16:17,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:09:55,00()
28	Nosek Martin (2004)	CZE		00:34:31,00	00:07:43,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:16:04,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:09:17,00()
29	Stuchlíková Natálie (2005)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:34:41,00	00:05:57,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:17:23,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:10:21,00()
30	Chytilová Adéla (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:35:00,00	00:07:38,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:15:47,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:10:30,00()
31	Svobodová Agáta (2005)	CZE	LBS sport team	00:35:13,00	00:06:08,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:15:49,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:12:13,00()
32	Vinklářková Marie (2004)	CZE	MG Bike team	00:35:40,00	00:07:16,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:16:30,00()	23:59:30,00()	00:11:44,00()
33	Ryšavá Emilie (2005)	CZE	Elite sport Boskovice	00:36:40,00	00:07:26,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:16:07,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:11:47,00()
34	Novák Josef (2004)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:39:10,00	00:10:01,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:16:54,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:10:49,00()
35	Salvet Martin (2004)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:40:19,00	00:07:03,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:16:24,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:15:16,00()